From: Kathy Ferguson
To: Amir M Ibrahim; Kevin Crosby; Steve Hague; Terry J Gentry; Dirk Hays; C. Wayne Smith; Dave Stelly; Scott
Finlayson; Bill L Rooney

Subject:
Date:

Kathy Ferguson.vcf

Attached is the itinerary for - Candidate for the Plant Geneticist Position in Weslaco. Please
mark your calendars for the time you will be meeting with her.

Thanks,
Kathy

Make it a GREAT day!

Kathy Ferguson

Senior Office Associate

Soil & Crop Sciences | Instruction Programs

MEPS | Instruction Programs

Texas A&M University

TAMU 2474

Heep Center, Rm 217

Phone: 979-845-4620 | MEPS: 979-845-0532 | Fax: 979-458-0533

"Learning is ever in the freshness of its youth, even for the old." Aeschylus


mailto:KFerguson@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:AIbrahim@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:KCrosby@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:SHague@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:TGentry@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:dbhays@neo.tamu.edu
mailto:cwsmith@tamu.edu
mailto:monosom@tamu.edu
mailto:sfinlayson@tamu.edu
mailto:sfinlayson@tamu.edu
mailto:wlr@tamu.edu

Interview ltinerar

October 13 -14, 2009

Tuesday, October 13, 2009

Arrive College Station @ 4:14 pm Continental flight: CO 9582

Hawthorne Suites — University Dr., College Station, Conf. #44644

Picked up at airport and delivered to hotel by: Kevin Crosby

6:30 pm

Dinner meeting — Kevin Crosby

Wednesday, October 14, 2009

7:00 am
8:15 am
9:15 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

Breakfast meeting — Wayne Smith (drop off at Wells Fargo)

Meet with H.R. at Wells Fargo

Picked up from Wells Fargo by: Terry Gentry

Preparation for seminar

Seminar presentation (45 minutes) and discussion

Visit with Faculty room 440 or
Tour of Facilities with

Lunch meeting — Wayne Smith
Dave Stelly — New Beasley Lab
Bill Rooney — Foundation Seed
Dirk Hays — Heep 220D

Scott Finlayson — Heep 220B
Amir Ibrahim — Heep 430C
SCSC Seminar

Dinner meeting: Steve Hague

Delivered to airport by: Steve Hague

Depart College Station @ 7:15 pm Continental flight: CO 9560




	Itinerary for Ana Hale.pdf
	HaleItinerary



