From: <u>Kathy Ferguson</u>

To: Amir M Ibrahim; Kevin Crosby; Steve Hague; Terry J Gentry; Dirk Hays; C. Wayne Smith; Dave Stelly; Scott

Finlayson; Bill L Rooney

Kathy Ferguson.vcf

Subject:

Date:

Thanks, Kathy

Make it a GREAT day!

#### Kathy Ferguson

Senior Office Associate
Soil & Crop Sciences | Instruction Programs
MEPS | Instruction Programs
Texas A&M University
TAMU 2474

Heep Center, Rm 217

Phone: 979-845-4620 | MEPS: 979-845-0532 | Fax: 979-458-0533

"Learning is ever in the freshness of its youth, even for the old." Aeschylus

# **Interview Itinerary**

#### October 13 -14, 2009

### Tuesday, October 13, 2009

Arrive College Station @ 4:14 pm Continental flight: CO 9582

Hawthorne Suites – University Dr., College Station, Conf. #44644

Picked up at airport and delivered to hotel by: Kevin Crosby

6:30 pm Dinner meeting – Kevin Crosby

# Wednesday, October 14, 2009

7:00 am	Breakfast meeting – Wayne Smith (drop off at Wells Fargo)
8:15 am	Meet with H.R. at Wells Fargo
9:15 am	Picked up from Wells Fargo by: Terry Gentry
9:30 am	Preparation for seminar
10:00 am	Seminar presentation (45 minutes) and discussion
11:00 am	Visit with Faculty room 440 or
	Tour of Facilities with
12:00 pm	Lunch meeting – Wayne Smith
1:30 pm	Dave Stelly – New Beasley Lab
2:00 pm	Bill Rooney – Foundation Seed
2:30 pm	Dirk Hays – Heep 220D
3:00 pm	Scott Finlayson – Heep 220B
3:30 pm	Amir Ibrahim – Heep 430C
4:00 pm	SCSC Seminar
5:00 pm	Dinner meeting: Steve Hague
6:00 pm	Delivered to airport by: Steve Hague

Depart College Station @ 7:15 pm Continental flight: CO 9560